
SR. NO. DISTRICT TALUKA 06 TO 08 08 TO 10 10 TO 12 12 TO 14 14 TO 16 16 TO 18 18 TO 20 TOTAL RAINFALL

1 AMRELI Babra 0 0 0 0 5 40 0 45

2 BHAVNAGAR Gariadhar 0 0 0 0 12 17 0 29

3 AMRELI Lilia 0 0 0 0 12 13 0 25

4 CHHOTAUDEPUR Kavant 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25

5 NARMADA Nandod 0 0 0 0 6 14 0 20

6 KACHCHH Mandvi (KACHCHH) 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

7 AMRELI Lathi 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15

8 VALSAD Umbergaon 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

9 DEVBHUMI DWARKA Dwarka 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 10

10 SURENDRANAGAR Sayla 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

11 JAMNAGAR Lalpur 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

12 BHAVNAGAR Sihor 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

13 BHARUCH Netrang 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

14 BHAVNAGAR Palitana 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

15 VALSAD Dharampur 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

16 DANGS Vaghai 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3

17 AMRELI Amreli 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

18 BOTAD Gadhada 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

19 PORBANDAR Porbandar 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

20 DEVBHUMI DWARKA Bhanvad 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

State Emergency Operation Center, Gandhinagar

06.00 TO 20.00 Hrs Descending Talukawise Rainfall (in mm) Date: 17/06/2024


